

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.7454/2023

H.N. CHANDRASHEKAR & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

H.N. GURURAJANNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 38526/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 07-02-2024 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mahesh Thakur, AOR
Ms. Geetanjali Bedi, Adv.
Mr. Shivamm Sharrma, Adv.
Mr. Ranvijay Singh Chandel, Adv.
Ms. Mythili Srinivasamurthy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21.02.2024.

(VIJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)